Updraft design specifically for cutting brittle material, such as Polyimide.
Standard part numbers include rings.  For ringless, replace the Series "." with "-"
(e.g. ringless Series 2350, 1.60 mm: 2350-0630.256D)
Part Number
0.80 mm 0.0315" 4.50 mm 0.177" 2350.0315.177D
1.25 mm 0.0492" 5.00 mm 0.197" 2350.0492.197D
1.60 mm 0.0630" 6.50 mm 0.256" 2350.0630.256D
2.00 mm 0.0787" 7.01 mm 0.276" 2350.0787.276D
2.40 mm 0.0945" 8.00 mm 0.315" 2350.0945.315D
Diameter Flute Length
Series 2350
Series 2350 Low Fracture Routers
Customer Service: pcb.cs@kyocera.com      Phone: (888) 848-9266      Fax: (714) 428-3606      Tech Support: pcb.tech@kyocera.com